Line Through = Disqualified

Suds & Sapphires 10K - September 13, 2015

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type
1 337 Bett, Steven 00:45:33.253  7:17 Runner
2 322 Daniel, Jerod 00:46:57.926  7:31 Runner
3 323 Rivenburgh, Sarah 00:49:09.050 7:52 Runner
4 301 Cyrus, Amber 00:51:06.243 8:11 Runner
5 311 Myers, Randy 00:51:33.556  8:15 Runner
6 332 Cooke, Kyle 00:53:18.913  8:32 Runner
7 306 Hoffer, Jesse 00:53:42.336  8:36 Runner
8 341 Marsh, Darcy 00:54:40.280 8:45 Runner
9 304 Kelley, Julie 00:54:50.166  8:46 Runner
10 319 Alt, Jennifer 00:54:54.276  8:47 Runner
11 331 Friebel, Aarika 00:55:19.456  8:51 Runner
12 328 Eidt, Emily 00:55:43.446  8:55 Runner
13 327 Johnson, Alison 00:56:30.766  9:02 Runner
14 326 Strickling, Meghan 00:56:34.160  9:03 Runner
15 310 Adams, Brenda 00:56:56.010  9:07 Runner
16 340 Miller, Deanna 00:57:15.570  9:10 Runner
17 339 Delgreco, Trish 00:57:48.853 9:15 Runner
18 313 Randall, Kelly 00:58:04.296  9:17 Runner
19 309 Hoffbauer, Nichole 00:58:04.640 9:17 Runner
20 335 Hart, Kerry 00:59:12.936  9:28 Runner
21 336 Banks, Elizabeth 00:59:13.726  9:28 Runner
22 334 Mccarron, Denise 00:59:14.963  9:29 Runner
23 320 Hoffman, Pamela 00:59:16.653  9:29 Runner
24 330 Gies, Heather 00:59:56.706  9:35 Runner
25 329 Watts, Ruth 1:00:35.513  9:42 Runner
26 333  Wiles, Jennifer 1:00:58.936  9:45 Runner
27 324 Zara, Rae 1:01:55.880  9:54 Runner
28 317 Lindsay, Angela 1:04:50.676  10:22 Runner
29 307 Waldruff, Heather 1:12:09.830 11:33 Runner
30 321 Mccullough, Barbara  1:13:12.896  11:43 Runner
31 305 Miller, Ashley 1:17:30.496  12:24 Runner
32 325 Roop, Nancy 1:17:31.230  12:24 Runner
33 318 Metzger, Jessica 1:19:20.056  12:42 Runner
34 338 Roth, Theresa 1:19:20.683  12:42 Runner
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Suds & Sapphires 10K - September 13, 2015

Overall Male Runner

Name

Bett, Steven

Time

45:33.253

Type
Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name

Rivenburgh, Sarah

Name

Hoffer, Jesse

Name

Daniel, Jerod

Name

Myers, Randy

Time

49:09.050

M 18-29
Time

53:42.337

M 30-39
Time

46:57.927

M 50-64
Time

51:33.557

F Under 18

Name

Friebel, Aarika

Name

Eidt, Emily
Johnson, Alison
Strickling, Meghan
Miller, Ashley

Name

Cyrus, Amber
Cooke, Kyle
Marsh, Darcy
Kelley, Julie

Alt, Jennifer
Adams, Brenda
Miller, Deanna
Randall, Kelly
Hoffbauer, Nichole
Wiles, Jennifer
Waldruff, Heather

Metzger, Jessica
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Time

55:19.457

F 18-29
Time

55:43.447

56:30.767

56:34.160
1:17:30.497

F 30-39
Time

51:06.243
53:18.913
54:40.280
54:50.167
54:54.277
56:56.010
57:15.570
58:04.297
58:04.640
1:00:58.937
1:12:09.830
1:19:20.057
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Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City
Ashland

City

Lexington

City
Ashland

City

Bellville

City
Shelby

City
Shelby
Butler
Bellville

Mansfield

City
Mansfield
Shelby
Shelby
Wooster
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Willard
Shelby

Mansfield
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339

335
336
330
329
324
317
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334

320
321
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338

F 40-49
Name Time
Delgreco, Trish 57:48.853
Hart, Kerry 59:12.937
Banks, Elizabeth 59:13.727
Gies, Heather 59:56.707
Watts, Ruth 1:00:35.513
Zara, Rae 1:01:55.880
Lindsay, Angela 1:04:50.677

F 50-64
Name Time
Mccarron, Denise 59:14.963
Hoffman, Pamela 59:16.653
Mccullough, Barbara  1:13:12.897
Roop, Nancy 1:17:31.230
Roth, Theresa 1:19:20.683
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City

Ashland
Ashland
Shelby
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City
Columbus
Mansfield

Galion

Shelby
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