Suds & Sapphires 10K - September 13, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type	Age(Sex)
1	337	Bett, Steven	00:45:33.253	7:17	Runner	60(M)
2	322	Daniel, Jerod	00:46:57.926	7:31	Runner	32(M)
3	323	Rivenburgh, Sarah	00:49:09.050	7:52	Runner	41(F)
4	301	Cyrus, Amber	00:51:06.243	8:11	Runner	36(F)
5	311	Myers, Randy	00:51:33.556	8:15	Runner	61(M)
6	332	Cooke, Kyle	00:53:18.913	8:32	Runner	35(F)
7	306	Hoffer, Jesse	00:53:42.336	8:36	Runner	22(M)
8	341	Marsh, Darcy	00:54:40.280	8:45	Runner	32(F)
9	304	Kelley, Julie	00:54:50.166	8:46	Runner	39(F)
10	319	Alt, Jennifer	00:54:54.276	8:47	Runner	33(F)
11	331	Friebel, Aarika	00:55:19.456	8:51	Runner	17(F)
12	328	Eidt, Emily	00:55:43.446	8:55	Runner	21(F)
13	327	Johnson, Alison	00:56:30.766	9:02	Runner	19(F)
14	326	Strickling, Meghan	00:56:34.160	9:03	Runner	19(F)
15	310	Adams, Brenda	00:56:56.010	9:07	Runner	37(F)
16	340	Miller, Deanna	00:57:15.570	9:10	Runner	39(F)
17	339	Delgreco, Trish	00:57:48.853	9:15	Runner	49(F)
18	313	Randall, Kelly	00:58:04.296	9:17	Runner	38(F)
19	309	Hoffbauer, Nichole	00:58:04.640	9:17	Runner	38(F)
20	335	Hart, Kerry	00:59:12.936	9:28	Runner	42(F)
21	336	Banks, Elizabeth	00:59:13.726	9:28	Runner	43(F)
22	334	Mccarron, Denise	00:59:14.963	9:29	Runner	52(F)
23	320	Hoffman, Pamela	00:59:16.653	9:29	Runner	50(F)
24	330	Gies, Heather	00:59:56.706	9:35	Runner	45(F)
25	329	Watts, Ruth	1:00:35.513	9:42	Runner	47(F)
26	333	Wiles, Jennifer	1:00:58.936	9:45	Runner	33(F)
27	324	Zara, Rae	1:01:55.880	9:54	Runner	45(F)
28	317	Lindsay, Angela	1:04:50.676	10:22	Runner	42(F)
29	307	Waldruff, Heather	1:12:09.830	11:33	Runner	38(F)
30	321	Mccullough, Barbara	1:13:12.896	11:43	Runner	52(F)
31	305	Miller, Ashley	1:17:30.496	12:24	Runner	23(F)
32	325	Roop, Nancy	1:17:31.230	12:24	Runner	61(F)
33	318	Metzger, Jessica	1:19:20.056	12:42	Runner	30(F)
	338	Roth, Theresa	1:19:20.683		Runner	51(F)

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type /	Age(sex)
					<u> </u>

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/13/2015 12:15:24 PM Page: 1 of 1

Suds & Sapphires 10K - September 13, 2015

	Overall Male Runner						
	Bib#	<u>Overall</u> Name	Time		City		
1.	337	Bett, Steven	45:33.253	Type Runner	City		
Overall Female Runner							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		
1.	323	Rivenburgh, Sarah	49:09.050	Runner	Ashland		
<u>M 18-29</u>							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		
1.	306	Hoffer, Jesse	53:42.337	Runner	Lexington		
		<u>N</u>	<u>// 30-39</u>				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		
1.	322	Daniel, Jerod	46:57.927	Runner	Ashland		
		<u>N</u>	<u> 1 50-64</u>				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	311	Myers, Randy	51:33.557	Runner	Bellville		
		<u>F l</u>	Jnder 18				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	331	Friebel, Aarika	55:19.457	Runner	Shelby		
		<u> </u>	- 18-29				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	328	Eidt, Emily	55:43.447	Runner	Shelby		
2.	327	Johnson, Alison	56:30.767	Runner	Butler		
3.	326	Strickling, Meghan	56:34.160	Runner	Bellville		
4.	305	Miller, Ashley	1:17:30.497	Runner	Mansfield		
		<u> </u>	- 30-39				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	301	Cyrus, Amber	51:06.243	Runner	Mansfield		
2.	332	Cooke, Kyle	53:18.913	Runner	Shelby		
3.	341	Marsh, Darcy	54:40.280	Runner	Shelby		
4.	304	Kelley, Julie	54:50.167	Runner	Wooster		
5.	319	Alt, Jennifer	54:54.277	Runner	Shelby		
6.	310	Adams, Brenda	56:56.010	Runner	Shelby		
7.	340	Miller, Deanna	57:15.570	Runner			
8.	313	Randall, Kelly	58:04.297	Runner	Shelby		
9.	309	Hoffbauer, Nichole	58:04.640	Runner	Shelby		
10.	333	Wiles, Jennifer	1:00:58.937	Runner	Willard		
11.	307	Waldruff, Heather	1:12:09.830	Runner	Shelby		
12.	318	Metzger, Jessica	1:19:20.057	Runner	Mansfield		

	September 13, 2013					
F 40-49						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	339	Delgreco, Trish	57:48.853	Runner		
2.	335	Hart, Kerry	59:12.937	Runner	Ashland	
3.	336	Banks, Elizabeth	59:13.727	Runner	Ashland	
4.	330	Gies, Heather	59:56.707	Runner	Shelby	
5.	329	Watts, Ruth	1:00:35.513	Runner	Shelby	
6.	324	Zara, Rae	1:01:55.880	Runner	Shelby	
7.	317	Lindsay, Angela	1:04:50.677	Runner	Shelby	
		<u>F</u>	50-64			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	334	Mccarron, Denise	59:14.963	Runner	Columbus	
2.	320	Hoffman, Pamela	59:16.653	Runner	Mansfield	
3.	321	Mccullough, Barbara	1:13:12.897	Runner	Galion	
4.	325	Roop, Nancy	1:17:31.230	Runner	Shelby	
5.	338	Roth, Theresa	1:19:20.683	Runner		